100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: OVERALL

14
90
53
17
82
118
81
48
60

121
36
33
15
19
76
32

101
46

110
40
67
42
85
29

104

95
103
52
78

CLASS MASTER

Jon Porter
Robert Wright
Gene Jack

Bob Hurckes
Rich Johnson
Eric Corbeg
Kane Behling
benjamin marjamaa
Tom Finco

Kurt Roemer
Dan Roeschli
Mary Krentz
Donald Propst
Bob Mclaren
Mike Smrz
Ethan Hubert
Joseph Malek
Philip Puckorius
Steve Bringa
Duane Kresse
Robert Arneson
Gary Hazzard
Joseph Seng
Aaron Flammang
Mark Roberts
Brian Eggener

CLASS AA

Steve Bogdan
Tony Tromblay
Paul Turner
Shawn Carlson

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Overall

SCORE/

TOTAL

95
94
93
93
91
91
91
91
91
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
84
82
82
80
79
78

94
93
92
91

03/08/2022,04:03 PM Page 1 of 5



100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: OVERALL

62
111
89
94
92
113
61
88
12
74
39
122
54
47
31
63
66
68
91
69
S7
43
41
87
56
34

65
75
25
59

CLASS AA (CONTINUED)
Nikola Miklyukh
Randy Tersen
Alec Baenen
Steve Miscikowski
Zac Eide

Dennis Eichers
Michael Risher
Dennis Stair

Tim Hannon
Jeanne Denk
Anthony Julien
Tom Walker
Henry Schwenk
Gary Meyer
Peter Mueller
Zenoviy Miklyukh
Steven Baker
Donald Laatsch
Holly Wright

Joel Anders
Steve Schnurbusch
Kenneth Bringa
james Gawronski
Nils Anderson
Dennis Tyk
Eddie Webster

CLASS A

Joseph Baker
Douglas Evje
Brandon Phillips
Nate Scheid

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Overall

SCORE/

TOTAL

91
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
81
79
78
78
77
77
74
74
70

88
85
85
85
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: OVERALL

O 00

23
106

45
44
13

123
70
79
73

120
72
84
71
18
93

108
28

124
115
80
35
99
58
97

CLASS A (CONTINUED)
Nicholas Long
Kurt Crowbridge
James Suvagian
Dylan von Bereghy
Erik Boehler
Joseph Walentoski
Randall Fischer
Donald Godfrey
Curtis Linder

CLASS B

Jackie Walker
Garret Wescott
Bill Carlson
Donald Troen
Calvin Rempert
Chris Drew
John Bollman
Mark Gutman
Ned Burns
Bryan Waier
Joseph Petropoulos
Chuck Korcz

CLASS C

Evan Guttormson
Eddie Carmichael
Terry Haupert
Andy Schmidt
Kevin Mazur
Garry Monkman
Rick Schmidt

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Overall

SCORE/

TOTAL

84
83
82
82
81
80
80
75
75

91
89
81
81
81
78
77
76
75
74
60
95

93
85
83
81
79
78
74
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: OVERALL

CLASS C (CONTINUED)
64 Paul Papas
112 Mike Greylak
20 Jim Wallis
3 Michael Pascavis
109 Kevin Hopfensperger
11 Justin Norkunas
21 Lloyd Bertram
107 Nicole Boehler
4 John Fuehrer

CLASS D
27 Kurt Cychosz
77 Brian Hubert
83 Zoe Johnson
98 Sebastian Caravella
30 Brian Green
55 Ken McNamer
26 Troy Acker
22 Alex Steuber
116 Joseph Carmichael
38 Bill Lincoln
24 norman larose
10 Dani Schmitz
102 James Tromblay
86 Brian Leistikow
117 Annabelle Carmichael
100 Nick Dwan

CLASS E
105 Randy Raikes
51 John Danek

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Overall

SCORE/

TOTAL

71
69
69
66
65
64
64
62
60

87
85
80
80
80
80
72
71
71
68
67
66
64
64
61
56

6/
64
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: OVERALL SCORE/

TOTAL
HUNTERS
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: LADY SCORE/

TOTAL

LADY
123 Jackie Walker 91
36 Mary Krentz 89
74 Jeanne Denk 86
83 Zoe Johnson 80
91 Holly Wright 79
10 Dani Schmitz 66
107 Nicole Boehler 62
117 Annabelle Carmichael 61
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: SUB JUNIOR SCORE

TOTAL

SUB JUNIOR
83 Zoe Johnson 80
117 Annabelle Carmichael 61

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Sub Junior 03/08/2022, 04:03 PM  Page 1 of 1



100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: JUNIOR SCORE/

TOTAL

JUNIOR
124 Evan Guttormson 93
115 Eddie Carmichael 85
26 Troy Acker 72
108 Joseph Petropoulos 60
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: VETERAN

14
60
121
65
61
15
19
32
12
74
110
77
75
47
80
67
42

104
69
58
13
93
87
97
22
20

109
11

VETERAN

Jon Porter

Tom Finco

Dan Roeschli
Joseph Baker
Michael Risher
Bob Mclaren
Mike Smrz
Joseph Malek
Tim Hannon
Jeanne Denk
Duane Kresse
Brian Hubert
Douglas Evje
Gary Meyer
Terry Haupert
Gary Hazzard
Joseph Seng
James Suvagian
Brian Eggener
Joel Anders
Garry Monkman
Curtis Linder
Bryan Waier
Nils Anderson
Rick Schmidt
Alex Steuber
Jim Wallis

Kevin Hopfensperger
Justin Norkunas

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Veteran

SCORE/

TOTAL

95
91
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
85
85
84
83
82
82
82
/8
78
/8
75
74
74
/74
71
69
65
64
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: SUPER VETERAN

95
17
111
36
113
101
46
31
79
73
45
29
43
41
71
AL
18
56
64
34
112

SUPER VETERAN
Steve Bogdan
Bob Hurckes
Randy Tersen
Mary Krentz
Dennis Eichers
Philip Puckorius
Steve Bringa
Peter Mueller
Bill Carlson
Donald Troen
Randall Fischer
Mark Roberts
Kenneth Bringa
james Gawronski
Mark Gutman
Donald Godfrey
Ned Burns
Dennis Tyk
Paul Papas
Eddie Webster
Mike Greylak

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Super Veteran

SCORE/

TOTAL

94
93
90
89
89
86
86
83
81
81
80
79
77
77
76
75
75
74
71
70
69
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: SENIOR SUPER VETERAN

53
94
33
88
68
28

SENIOR SUPER VETERAN
Gene Jack

Steve Miscikowski
Donald Propst
Dennis Stair
Donald Laatsch
Chuck Korcz

100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Senior Super Veteran

SCORE/

TOTAL

93
90
88
87
81
95
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100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: LEGACY SCORE/

TOTAL
LEGACY
120 Calvin Rempert 81
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